
ft444MCMwl> PMUMIy MSTCII 1917

Dairy and Livestock Sales
WED. APR. 8 -

Public Auction Register
Consignment Sale of Farm
Eq„ HH, Antiques, Motor
Vehicles, etc. turn off Rt.
11115 at Dutch Kitchen
Rest., IV4 mis. S. of Port
Trevorton, Snyder Co.,
PA. Go V* mi. to Black
Woods Rd. then go VA
mis. to sale. Wolgemuth
Auct. Serv. & Bryan D.
Imes, Aucts.

TUE. APR. 7 - S:3OPM 6.9
Acrw of Land. South A
Mulberry Sts.Auction held
at Elton Horning Farm
Agency Office, Morgan-
town, PA. David & Edwin

Finger, Owners. Elton
Horning Farm Agy., Aucts.
TUES. APR. 7 - 7PM
Easter Lamb t Goat Sale
at Penns Valley Livestock
Auction, Centre Hall, PA.

Wt CUMBERLAND VALLEY
DAIRY SALE

100REG. 4 MI-GRADE
HOLSTEINS

FRIDAY EVENING. MARCH 20th. 1987
7:30P.M.

Chambersburg Livestock Sales Inc. V* mile west of Interstate
81, Exit 5 along Wayne Ave.

A small herd ofmostly close springers & fresh cows with a few in other
stages. Big Registered springing heifers from 20,000+ dams and plus sires
as Lester & Pinto. Several groups of well bred springers from Franklin,
Cumberland, Fulton and Adams county good producing herds. Fresh and
soon to freshen 2nd, 3rd & 4th calf well uddered Holsteins from area far-
mers and several from Bedford Co. & Washington Co. Maryland. Reg.
Open Very Daughters & Hi-Grade. Open & short term bred Holstein
heifers, a few springers & heifers from other dairy breds and a couple
breeding age bulls.

Dairymen don’tmiss this sale if you’re in the marketfor goodhi-grade &

Reg. Holsteins forthey will be more difficultto buyas the year progresses!
Call nowto schedule your cattle in this early spring sale for wehave a very
strong demand for dairy cattle and we need a few more for this sale. Call
717-263-5702 or 263-9251.

FreeFranklin Co. 4-HBaby BeefBarbecue, Drink & Milk!
Auctioneer J. Rodger Wildeson
AUIOI2-L Ph. 717-263-5702

“SPECIAL SALE”
BELLEVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET

MARCH 25,1987
1:30P.M.

Selling 20Registered Holsteins, all home from one of the top
herds in Mifflin County.

Rolling Herd Average
1985-19,499 770 1986-19,050 7441984-19,123 771

Two daughters of Per-Lo Ivanhoe Star Jewel sell.

Panstate Ivanhoe Star
144144089-12YGM 5/72
PDM +4B PDT + 42

Per-Lo Ivanhoe Star Jewel Per-Lo Arlmda Chief Jewel
9743981 89-5 Y EEE+ 8024260 87-7Y
DHI2-02 2X 305 16990 3 8649
DHI3-07 2X 305 257804.0 1037
DHI4-08 2X 305 24260 3 9937
DHI 5-09 2X 305 230804 2 966
DHI 6-10 2X 305 24540 3 9 954

DHI 2-00 2X 305 136104 6626
DHI 3-00 2X 305 179904 4 799
DHI 4-03 2X305 20390 4 7 952
DHI 5-06 2X 305 1862044 822
DHI 6-07 2X 305 163204 4 717

Per-Lo Elevation June
1178049879 2Y+++G
DHI 1-11 2X 305 173294 0 688

Per-Lo Chairman Jenny
12206474 Duefresh be sale

THURS. APR. 9 -10AM
Consignment Sale Easier
Lamb, Goat A Rabbit at
Keister’s Middleburg
Auction Sales, Inc., Rt.
522, 3 mis. E. of Mid-
dleburg, PA. 5 mis. W. of
Selinsgrove, PA. Don A
Walt Keister, Owners.
THURS. APR. 9 - SPM
Woodworking Tools,
Riding Mower, 2 Mopeds.
517 N. Maple St. Between
Pine St. A Hemlock St.,
Ephrata, Lane. Co., PA.
Terms by: Lorraine

Patterson. T. Glenn A
TimothyG. Horst, Aucts.
FRi. APR. 10-RPM Farms
Annual Spring Sale.
Located Beavertown, PA.
Snyder Co.. U.S.Rt.S22.
FRI. APR. 10 - Con-
signment Machinery Sale
Pius Machinery Dispersal
of Fred Reisfnger. Lan-
disburg, Perry Co., PA.
Wing's Auct. Serv., Sale
Mgrs.
FRI. APR. 10 - Complete
line of modern farm

machinery, located near
the Intersection of Rt. 35
A 322, Juniata Co. Long's
Auction Service. Owner,
Henry Bros.
FRI. APR. 10 -10AM
Easter Poultry A Rabbit
Sale (Sorry no eggs) Gates
open BAM. Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc.,
Exit 12 off 1-81. 717-249-
4511.

begins BAM.' Carl
LIWSCOCK MlVligti
Exit 12 off LSI. 717-;
4511.
FRI. APR. 10- 7PM Him
Sale. New Holland
Stables, Inc., NtiHolland, PA. Abe ty
fenbach, Manager.

FRI. APR. 10 - 12:30PM
Special Spring Easter
Lamb A Goat Sale. Sorting

FRI. A SAT. APR. lOAlfi
Farm Mach., Hog Em
Feed Mill. Karl Ehmi
Farms, LaGrangevilj
New York. D. Luth
Auctioneers.

68 REG & HI GRADE HOLSTEINS & -

FARM MACHINERY AUCTION fS\|
WEDNESDAY. MARCH 18,1987 at 10:30 A.M.

'
>

For Charles J. Kuperus, located on the Snook Farm, Losey Rd.,
Augusta, N.J.- 7 mi. S.W. of Sussex, N.J.- 10 mi. N.E. of Newton, NJ. :
From Newton take.2o6-N to Rt. 565 N to Losey Rd., turn E for 2 mi. to j
Farm. Arrows! Charles has gone intothe tire business. •

10:30 A.M.- Vi hr small items, torch set, welder, air comp. 11 A.M.- (

TRACTORS- JD #3020 gas- WF- 3 PT- PS w/#l4B loader, Oliver #1755 ;
DL- WF- 3 PT- PS. HAY EQUIP.- NH#3l5 baler w/thrower, JD #1209 ;

haybine 9 ft., NH #55 rake, Kuhn tedder, Allied 40 ft. frame elevator of
rubber, NH-40 ft. mow conveyor, 3-16 ft. kicker wagons on factory gear, j

JD#4O manure spdr. BARN EQUIP.- Weaverline elect Silage cart and ;
charger, Linde XRI6 Semen tank, hay rack, gates. 50 ton High Moisture *
Corn.

12 NOON - 68 HOLSTEINS - 40 REGISTERED! 60 mature w/30 Reg.
2 heifers w/bull since Jan, 6 yearlings, about 10 to 12 heifers Reg.
STAGES- 15 hd fresh from mid Jan. thru March, 16 hd. due April &

May, 11 hd. due June & July, balance in various stages. Herd was on
DHIA up to 12/23/86 w/current herd ave then at 14.410 M AND 509F.
RECORDS up to 21,269 M and 795F! BREEDING- Sire Power and
others! REG. SIRES REP. in the herd - 21000# Jemini, 19000# Mark,
17000# Apollo, 16000# Deplomat, 16700# Orion, 16000# Matador.
MB's on Reg. 2 yr. olds records - 17000# Wiseman, 16000# Spirit,
17000# Newtron, 16000# Mars and more. Cattle carry quality and
individualsw/strong udders. Many are Ist & 2nd calf.
HEALTH - Shot for shipping fever. 30 day T.B. and Blood tested for
interstate shipment! Pregnancy examined! NOTE! This sale is held in
an area were there aren’t many dairy farmers. Plan to attend! Blizzard
date 3/20/87. Lunch! Previous Records at ringside. TERMS- Cash or
Good Check w/proper I.D. Full Settlement Sale Day! LOTS OF MILK
HERE!

SALE CONDUCTEDBY: COL. FRED R. DANIEL AUC
NESHANIC STA., NJ. 201-369-4784

(A Full Service Auction Co.)

★ * ★

SAM

Per-Lo Valiant Alice G79
DHI 2-00 2X 305 20099 729

Per Lo Valiant Hilda G PB3
DHI 3-03 2X305 21243 841

Per Lo Astronaut Lucille
DHI 2-00 2X305 16245581
Two full sisters score 85 & 88

Per Lo Elevation Ace Edie VG 855
DHI 4-07 2X305 21210 745

Per-Lo Elevation Isabelle GPBO
DHI 3-06 2X 305 16820607

Per-Lo Sexation Joy GPS 1
DHI 3-04 2X 305 21060812

Per-Lo Elmer Chief Fonda GPBO
DHI 3-06 2X 305 18980 969

Per-Lo JemmiLydia-twin G7B
DHI 4-07 2X 305 24170 914
Per-Lo Reliance Evy GPB3
DHI 4-07 2X305 21205 745

Two Wileeda Dtrs sell, one from a VG Elevation w/161500 lifetime Also selling
are a Glenview Joe from a VGB6 Jet Stream, a Bootmaker from a Chairman with
19280M, a Columbus from a VGB7 Milestone and Columbus from a VGB6 Jet
Stream
Allcows recently fresh or due by sale date

Consigned by:
PERCY S. YODER
Belleville, Pa.
Phone 717-935-2587

Reason for selling isdissolving of fatherand son partnership.
This herd has good depth of pedigree and excellent opportunity tor foundation
stock.

“Also Selling”
Five registered cows due in June and July One very good, two good plus, one
good One from an excellent dam and one bred to Warden Also one grade
estimated at 20,000, and one service age bull from VG dam with 24,000 milk 929

Consigned by:
MARVIN E. PEACHEY
Peach ViewFarm,
Belleville, Pa.

COLONIAL CHAROLAIS
ASSOCIATION

21st ANNUAL
SPRING SALE
MARCH 28, 1987

6 P.M.
Frederick Fairgrounds, Frederick, Maryland

44 LOTS SELL
MOST ARE POLLEDI

23 Big, Strong, High Quality Charolais Bulls, Excellent
Performer and Conformation, All Are Ready For Service

21 Select Females, Most Have Calves At Side Or Are Bred
For A Spring Calf

For Catalogs And Information
Emley & Emley

6893 Wesselman Rd.
Cloves, Ohio 45002

513-574-8985

Auctioneer
Mike Rudolph
Yellow Springs, W. Va.
301-874-3707


